College: All Year: 2015
Program: BE Chance Exam

Exam Roll
No.

Digital Signal Analysis
and Processing
Design of RCC
Organization and
Management
Information Systems
Power Plant Design

Structures
Machine Design

Instrumentation

Advanced

W|Digital Signal Processing

805031

904078| B+

905018| B+

11070255| C+

11110085 B

12070016 B

12070053 B

12070057 C+

12070058 B-

12070061 F

12070066 C+

12070085 C

12070126 C+

12070128 C- C+

12070136 B

12070195 C

12070201 C

12110005| B+

12110104

12110173

12110183 B

12110184

12110278| A-

12120072

12120094

12480055 Abs

12480090 F

12480109 C+

12520019 C

Social and Professional

Wireless Communication
Issues in IT

Technology
Network Programming

Digital Communication




Year: 2015

College: All

Chance Exam

Program: BE
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